Alfa Romeo MiTo 1.4 T Distinctive

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving

Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid

Koppel

Max toeren p/m

72TGB6
Benzine
2012
69285 KM
Hatchback
Automaat

€116 - 130 per
kwartaal

Grijs

3

4

4

1368cc

103kW / 140pk
Voorwielaandrijving
5.5/ 100km
1145kg

209km

230nm

5000

Interesse? Bel met 0630529599

Selectie van opties en accessoires

» Boordcomputer

- Brake Assist System

auto Looyé
P.J. Oudstraat 3
8331 ZW STEENWIJK
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